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Description

199006110001
64810

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
64940

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
64950

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
64910

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65060

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65050

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65100

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65090

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65250

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65230

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65290

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65460

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65400

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65470

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65610

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65810

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65870

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65860

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
65830

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66060

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66080

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66260

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66240

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66370

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66430

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66710

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197



199006110001
66800

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66820

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66940

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197

199006110001
66960

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

295 197


