Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199006110001 64810	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				·
199006110001 64940	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 64950	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 64910	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65060	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65050	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65100	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65090	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65250	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65230	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65290	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65460	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65400	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65470	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65610	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65810	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65870	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65860	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 65830	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66060	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66080	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66260	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66240	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66370	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66430	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				
199006110001 66710	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197				

	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor		CHEMICAL BANK	295	197		
	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor		CHEMICAL BANK	295	197		
	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor		CHEMICAL BANK	295	197		
199006110001 66960	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	295	197		